BALL VALVES
NEEDLE VALVES
GAUGE VALVES
BALL VALVES
NEEDLE VALVES
GAUGE VALVES
CATALOG NUMBER BV-1005
PROVEN TECHNOLOGY FOR INDIVIDUAL VALVE SOLUTIONS

        BALL VALVES
11
ORDERING GUIDE
 1. MODEL
 A - Floating ball, unibody, reduced bore
 B - Floating ball, split body, full bore
 C - Floating ball, split body, reduced bore
 D - Floating ball, 3-piece, full bore
 DD - Floating ball, 3-piece, reduced bore
 F - Trunnion ball, 2-piece, split body, full bore
 FF - Trunnion ball, 3-piece, split body, full bore
 FT - Trunnion ball, 1-piece, top entry, full bore
 FW - Trunnion ball, fully welded body, full bore
 G - Trunnion ball, 2-piece, split body, reduced bore
 GG - Trunnion ball, 3-piece, split body, reduced bore
 GT - Trunnion ball, 1-piece, top entry, reduced bore
 GW - Trunnion ball, fully welded, body, reduced bore
 S - Needle valve
 SG - Gauge valve
Example:  12” Figure #FF600-1-CF-B-GO
12” Trunnion ball valve, three piece, split body, full bore, Class 600, RF flanged end, fire-
safe certified, A105 body, E.N.P. trim, Nylon seat, viton/graphite seals, gear operator
60 0FF 1 CF B
2. 3.1. 4. 5. 6. 7.
GO
 2. RATING
 15 - ASME Class 150
 30 - ASME Class 300
 60 - ASME Class 600
 80 - ASME Class 800
 90 - ASME Class 900
 150 - ASME Class 1500
 250 - ASME Class 2500
 300 - API 3000
 500 - API 5000
 W08 - 800 WOG
 W10 - 1,000 WOG
 W15 - 1,500 WOG
 W20 - 2,000 WOG
 W30 - 3,000 WOG
 W60 - 6,000 WOG
 W100 - 10,000 WOG
 3. END CONNECTION
 0 - RF Flanged
 1 - Screwed
 2 - Socket Weld
 3 - Screwed x Socket Weld
 4 - Screwed Female x Screwed Male
 5 - 3 Screwed Female x 1 Screwed Male
 6 - Flat Face
 7 - Buttweld
 9 - Ring Joint
 X - Special
 4. TYPE
 1 - Fire-safe
 3 - Standard
 5. MATERIAL (Body + Trim)
 AC - WCB + 304
 AF - A105 + 304
 BC - WCB + 316
 BF - A105 + 316
 CC - WCB + ENP
 CF - A105 + ENP
 DC - WCB + F6A/13CR
 DF - A105 + F6A/13CR
 EC - LCC + ENP
 EF - LF2 + ENP
 FC - LCC + F6A/13CR
 FF - LF2 + F6A/13CR
 GC - LCC + 316
 GF - LF2 + 316
 HC - LCB + ENP
 JC - LCB + 316